



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**151 WRIT PETITION NO. 12794 OF 2023
152 WRIT PETITION NO. 14680 OF 2023
153 WRIT PETITION NO. 7 OF 2024
154 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1312 OF 2021
155 FIRST APPEAL NO. 77 OF 2024
156 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7723 OF 2023
IN FAST/11617/2023
157 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8006 OF 2023
IN FAST/18758/2023
158 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14542 OF 2023
IN FAST/14391/2023**

....

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M. L. Sangit and Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

....

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 19.01.2024**

PER COURT :

1. Await service.
2. Stand over to 04.03.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**

ysk