



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

- 93 WRIT PETITION NO. 15328 OF 2023
- 94 WRIT PETITION NO. 267 OF 2024
- 95 WRIT PETITION NO. 1296 OF 2024
- 96 WRIT PETITION NO. 1573 OF 2024
- 97 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1312 OF 2021
- 98 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16674 OF 2022 IN RAST/17779/2022
- 99 REVIEW APPLICATION (CIVIL) NO. 28 OF 2024 IN WP/12082/2019

AGP for State : Mrs. R. R. Tandale (Choure), Mrs. M. L. Sangit,
 Mr. A. S. Shinde

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 04-03-2024

PER COURT :-

- 1. Await service.
- 2. Stand over to 19.04.2024.
- 3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**

rrd