



(1)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

90 WRIT PETITION NO. 3590 OF 2024

...

91 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1312 OF 2021 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7821 OF 2021
IN FA/1312/2021

...

92 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16674 OF 2022
IN RAST/17779/2022

...

93 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6767 OF 2023
IN WP/3129/2015 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13363 OF 2018
IN WP/3129/2015

...

94 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2311 OF 2024
IN FAST/575/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2312 OF 2024
IN FAST/575/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2341 OF 2024
IN FAST/1126/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2342 OF 2024
IN FAST/1126/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2327 OF 2024
IN FAST/1132/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2328 OF 2024
IN FAST/1132/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2325 OF 2024
IN FAST/1135/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2326 OF 2024
IN FAST/1135/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2323 OF 2024
IN FAST/1138/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2324 OF 2024
IN FAST/1138/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2333 OF 2024
IN FAST/1142/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2334 OF 2024
IN FAST/1142/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2317 OF 2024
IN FAST/1146/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2318 OF 2024
IN FAST/1146/2024 WITH

(2)

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2335 OF 2024
IN FAST/1150/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2336 OF 2024
IN FAST/1150/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2337 OF 2024
IN FAST/1155/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2338 OF 2024
IN FAST/1155/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2315 OF 2024
IN FAST/1166/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2316 OF 2024
IN FAST/1166/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2313 OF 2024
IN FAST/1176/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2314 OF 2024
IN FAST/1176/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2329 OF 2024
IN FAST/1181/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2330 OF 2024
IN FAST/1181/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2339 OF 2024
IN FAST/1186/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2340 OF 2024
IN FAST/1186/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2331 OF 2024
IN FAST/1190/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2332 OF 2024
IN FAST/1190/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2321 OF 2024
IN FAST/1196/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2322 OF 2024
IN FAST/1196/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2319 OF 2024
IN FAST/1199/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2320 OF 2024
IN FAST/1199/2024

...

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. P.D. Patil, Mr. S.N. Kendre, Mrs. M.L.
Sangit,

...

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : APRIL 19, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over to 16.07.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)