



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

...
AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Mr. G. O. Wattamwar, Mr. S. V. Hange,
Ms. P. V. Diggikar, Mr. C. V. Bhadane, Mr. S. B. Narwade, respectively.
...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 05.05.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the matters could not reach.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

Matters	Next date
62 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1312 OF 2021 63 CRA NO. 88 OF 2026 65 CRA NO. 17 OF 2017 66 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10762 OF 2025 IN FAST/20269/2025 67 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10801 OF 2025 IN FAST/26394/2025 68 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10803 OF 2025 IN FAST/23359/2025 69 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11650 OF 2025 IN FAST/24399/2025 70 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11947 OF 2025 IN FAST/30670/2025 71 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12025 OF 2025 IN FAST/31506/2025 72 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12110 OF 2025 IN FAST/30327/2025 73 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12111 OF 2025 IN FAST/30323/2025 74 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12112 OF 2025 IN FAST/29807/2025 75 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12130 OF 2025 IN FAST/30780/2025 76 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12360 OF 2025 IN FAST/32520/2025 77 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12702 OF 2025 IN FAST/33645/2025 78 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12707 OF 2025 IN FAST/33642/2025 79 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12987 OF 2025 IN FAST/31065/2025 80 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13734 OF 2025	S.O. 07.07.2026

IN FA/80/2026 81 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13762 OF 2025 IN X-OBJST/35105/2025 82 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2331 OF 2026 IN FAST/4402/2026 83 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4033 OF 2026 IN FAST/9272/2026 84 CRA NO. 129 OF 2019 85 SECOND APPEAL NO. 377 OF 2012 86 SECOND APPEAL NO. 726 OF 2014	S.O. 07.07.2026
--	------------------------

(SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-